W =1"'""Rocky’s TN.T ~ 7%

SMMMER Menu

Jan 2026 to Apr 2" 2026
Salads

Garden Salad $6.50 aurg el‘s

(Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Corn, Beet &

Cucumber) Bella Burger $5.00
Caesar Salad $6.50 (Chicken Pattie, Cheese and Mayo)
(Lettuce, Egg, Parmesan cheese, Croutons, Cheezeburger $5.00
Bacon and Caesar dressing) (Beef Pattie, cheese and Burger Sauce)
Chicken Caesar Salad $8.00 Chicken Burger $6.00
(Chicken, Lettuce, Egg, Parmesan Cheese, (Chicken Pattie, Lettuce, Cheese and Mayo)
Croutons, Bacon and Caesar dressing) Hamburger $7.00
Quiche & Garden Salad $8.50 (Beef Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Cheese, BBQ
Optional Extras for Garden Salad ~ S2uce)

Diced Chicken $1.50 Optional Extras for Burgers
Sliced Ham $1.00 Tomato, Pineapple, Beetroot, Cucumber and Carrot.
Boiled egg $1.00 $0.50 ea.
Pineapple or Cheese Cubes 50c ea. -

oP Pizza
Bento Box $5.00
(Cherry Tom, Carrot Sticks, Cucumber, Cheese Just Cheese(BBQ or Pizza Sauce) $4.00
and Boiled Egg) Ham & Cheese (Pizza Sauce) $4.50
Chicken Bento Box $6.50 Chicken, Cheese (BBQ Sauce) $4.50

(Cherry Tom, Carrot Sticks, Cucumber, Cheese,
Boiled Egg and 3 Chicken Nuggets)

yot Fooy Cold Wraps

Add Pineapple to any Pizza 50c

Mini Sa:\usage Roll $1.50 Salad $4.50
M|n|.P|e . 31.60 Chicken and Salad $5.50
Garlic Bread Bites $1.60 Ham and Salad $5.50
Corn Cobb 32.00 Chicken Caesar $7.50
Sausage Roll $3.80

Pasta Bolognaise $5.00 Birthday Bucket $22

Hot Chicken Wrap $6.00 If your child is celebrating a birthday why
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Chicken Tender & ot order a bucket of

Mayo) Zoopeaopers to shake with the class,
Sauce Tubs 50c mcludes a gift for the! y child.

(Tomato, BBQ, Mayo, Aioli or Burger Sauce)

Please flip menu over for Drinks, . ’
Ice blocks, Snacks and our : “ :
N
[

Mighty Mini Menu!



\‘\\’\) v

Toasted 30c Extra Bread Roll $1 Extra

Cheese Or Vegemite

Egg Sandwich

Egg and Lettuce Sandwich
Chicken

Cheese & Tomato

Sliced Ham 9/% Fat Free
Ham or Chicken & Cheese
Salad

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Ham or Chicken with Salad

Drinks

$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50

$4.50

$5.00
$5.50

Rock s T.N.T

SMMMER Menu

Jan 2026 to Apr 2" 2026

P\pp only spECla/s

Wednesday Special -

Thurs Special -

Fri Special -
Available via app only.

Order cut off time 0845

Hotdogs

$4.00

Hot Chickensub $4.00
Coming soon

wMighty Minjs

Y2 size servings

Choose Sandwich (made on 1slice of bread), or mini

Drinks are also available over the counter Ham & Cheese
before school and during breaks

Small Water (350ml)

Large Water (600ml)

Xtra Large Water (1Litre)
Plain Milk carton

Sipahh Straw with milk carton

Juice Box
(Apple, Blackcurrant, Orange or Punch)

$3.50
$1.80
$2.80
$2.50

wrap.
Chicken $2.00
Chicken & Cheese $2.25
Ham $2.00

$2.25

Cheese $1.75

$1.50 Vegemite $1.75

$2.50 Cheese & vegemite $2.00
Mini Bento Box $3.00
(Cherry tom, Carrot sticks, Cucumber, Cheese &
Boiled egg).
Mini Chicken Bento Box $4.00
Mini Sausage Roll (home baked)  $1.50
Mini Pie $1.60
Milk Popper 200ml $2.00

\Ce B I oC ks Not Available for

Prep Students

Ice Blocks only available second break once play bell

rings. Are also available over the counter.

Zooper Dooper
Paddle Pop

(Chocolate or Rainbow)
Lemonade Icy Twist
Vanilla Ice Cream Cup
Cyclone

Bulla Frozen Yoghurt
(Mango or Strawberry)

$2.00

(Chocolate or Strawberry)

s“a<;\<s and Tre, ts

Boiled Egg
Pikelets (2 with margarine)
Banana Muffin

$2.00 Fruit - Apple or Banana

$2.00

$2.50
$3.00

Apple Slinky

Cheese & Rice Crackers

Yoghurt Cup

(Vanilla or Strawberry)

Fruit Salad Cup (store bought)

$1 00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.80
$1.50
$2.00

$2.50



