

# Rocky's T.N.T

# SUMMER Menu

Jan 2026 to Apr 2<sup>nd</sup> 2026

## Salads

**Garden Salad** \$6.50

(Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Corn, Beet & Cucumber)

**Caesar Salad** \$6.50

(Lettuce, Egg, Parmesan cheese, Croutons, Bacon and Caesar dressing)

**Chicken Caesar Salad** \$8.00

(Chicken, Lettuce, Egg, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons, Bacon and Caesar dressing)

**Quiche & Garden Salad** \$8.50

### Optional Extras for Garden Salad

Diced Chicken \$1.50  
 Sliced Ham \$1.00  
 Boiled egg \$1.00  
 Pineapple or Cheese Cubes 50c ea.

**Bento Box** \$5.00

(Cherry Tom, Carrot Sticks, Cucumber, Cheese and Boiled Egg)

**Chicken Bento Box** \$6.50

(Cherry Tom, Carrot Sticks, Cucumber, Cheese, Boiled Egg and 3 Chicken Nuggets)

## Hot Food

**Mini Sausage Roll** \$1.50

**Mini Pie** \$1.60

**Garlic Bread Bites** \$1.60

**Corn Cobb** \$2.00

**Sausage Roll** \$3.80

**Pasta Bolognaise** \$5.00

**Hot Chicken Wrap** \$6.00

(Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Chicken Tender & Mayo)

**Sauce Tubs** 50c

(Tomato, BBQ, Mayo, Aioli or Burger Sauce)

Please flip menu over for Drinks,

Ice blocks, Snacks and our

Mighty Mini Menu!

## Burgers

**Bella Burger** \$5.00

(Chicken Pattie, Cheese and Mayo)

**Cheezeburger** \$5.00

(Beef Pattie, cheese and Burger Sauce)

**Chicken Burger** \$6.00

(Chicken Pattie, Lettuce, Cheese and Mayo)

**Hamburger** \$7.00

(Beef Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Cheese, BBQ Sauce)

### Optional Extras for Burgers

Tomato, Pineapple, Beetroot, Cucumber and Carrot.

\$0.50 ea.

## Pizza

**Just Cheese** (BBQ or Pizza Sauce) \$4.00

**Ham & Cheese** (Pizza Sauce) \$4.50

**Chicken, Cheese** (BBQ Sauce) \$4.50

**Add Pineapple to any Pizza** 50c

## Cold Wraps

**Salad** \$4.50

**Chicken and Salad** \$5.50

**Ham and Salad** \$5.50

**Chicken Caesar** \$7.50

**Birthday Bucket \$22**

If your child is celebrating a birthday why not order a bucket of Zooper Doopers to share with the class, includes a gift for the birthday child.

# Rockys T.N.T

# SUMMER Menu

## Sandwiches

Toasted 30c Extra Bread Roll	\$1	Extra	\$4.00
Cheese Or Vegemite	\$3.50		
Egg Sandwich	\$3.50		
Egg and Lettuce Sandwich	\$4.00		
Chicken	\$4.00		
Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00		
Sliced Ham 97% Fat Free	\$4.00		
Ham or Chicken & Cheese	\$4.50		
Salad	\$4.50		
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$5.00		
Ham or Chicken with Salad	\$5.50		

## Drinks

Drinks are also available over the counter before school and during breaks

Small Water (350ml)	\$1.50
Large Water (600ml)	\$2.50
Xtra Large Water (1Litre)	\$3.50
Plain Milk carton	\$1.80
Sipahh Straw with milk carton	\$2.80
Juice Box	\$2.50
(Apple, Blackcurrant, Orange or Punch)	

## Ice Blocks

Not Available for Prep Students

Ice Blocks only available second break once play bell rings. Are also available over the counter.

Zooper Dooper	50c
Paddle Pop	\$2.00
(Chocolate or Rainbow)	
Lemonade Icy Twist	\$2.00
Vanilla Ice Cream Cup	\$2.00
Cyclone	\$2.50
Bulla Frozen Yoghurt	\$3.00
(Mango or Strawberry)	

## App only specials

Wednesday Special - Hotdogs	\$4.00
Thurs Special - Hot Chicken sub	\$4.00
Fri Special - Coming soon	

Available via app only.  
Order cut off time 0845

SCHÄDEL24

## Mighty Mini's

½ size servings

Choose Sandwich (made on 1 slice of bread), or mini wrap.

Chicken	\$2.00
Chicken & Cheese	\$2.25
Ham	\$2.00
Ham & Cheese	\$2.25
Cheese	\$1.75
Vegemite	\$1.75
Cheese & vegemite	\$2.00
Mini Bento Box	\$3.00
(Cherry tom, Carrot sticks, Cucumber, Cheese & Boiled egg).	
Mini Chicken Bento Box	\$4.00
Mini Sausage Roll (home baked)	\$1.50
Mini Pie	\$1.60
Milk Popper 200ml	\$2.00
(Chocolate or Strawberry)	

## Snacks and Treats

Boiled Egg	\$1.00
Pikelets (2 with margarine)	\$1.00
Banana Muffin	\$1.50
Fruit - Apple or Banana	\$1.50
Apple Slinky	\$1.80
Cheese & Rice Crackers	\$1.50
Yoghurt Cup	\$2.00
(Vanilla or Strawberry)	
Fruit Salad Cup (store bought)	\$2.50